
2.41

3.22

2.57

2.82
2.68

2.88

2.92

2.95

3.05

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8  N9 

 C1’  C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 P  

 O3P

 O2P
 O1P

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CZ  NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 
 CG2

 OG1

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG  OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Trp 533(A)

Arg 710(A)

Met 526(A)

Ser 530(A)

Phe 531(A)

Ala 315(A)

Gly 709(A)

Amp 1934(A)

His 313(A)

Met 711(A)

Arg 337(A)

Thr 673(A)

Ser 302(A)

Asp 304(A)


